

Civ DJ 1067/25

SANDEEP GOYAL Vs. KRISHNA DEVI GOYAL

29.11.2025

Present: Sh. Banka Bihari Panda, ld. counsel for plaintiff (VC).

At request of ld. counsel, matter be put up for consideration on next date of hearing.

Put up on **11.12.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/29.11.2025